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AMERICAN
MADE

SKU SIZE FINISH

Bracket Thickness:
0.25”

Bracket Specifications:
Length: 48” or 60”
Height: 6” or 8”
Width: 6” or 8”

Hole Specifications:
Hole Specs: 0.26” Dia x 1” L Slot Holes for Mounting
Thickness: 7 Gauge
Fastener Type: 1/4” Lag Screws

Carry Capacity:
100 lbs

S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T

MANTEL KITS & BRACKET

Mantel BracketMantel Kits

FB-06339

FB-06338

FB-07081

FB-08037

FB-08027

FB-08031

FB-08039

FB-08029

FB-08033

FB-08038

FB-08028

FB-08032

4.5” x 58“ x 3”

4.5“ x 46” x 3“

6.5” x 46“ x 3.13”

48“ x 8” x 8“

48” x 6“ x 6”

60“ x 6” x 6“

48” x 8“ x 8”

48” x 6” x 6”

60” x 6” x 6”

48” x 8” x 8”

48” x 6” x 6”

60” x 6” x 6”

Flat Black

Flat Black

Flat Black

Arctic Groovz

Arctic Groovz

Arctic Groovz

Teak

Teak

Teak

Victorian Grey

Victorian Grey

Victorian Grey


